STOP SUMMARY 08/16/2024
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
6:20 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
6:31 am 12309 Patten Tract Rd Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
6:42 am 58 Fulton St Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
6:44 am 26 S Ridge St Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
6:59 am 1453 Settlement Rd Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
7:00 am 2386 St Rte 61 N Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
7:11 am Norwalk Middle School Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
7:16 am Norwalk Catholic Schools Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
7:19 am 195 Spino St Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
7:34 am Transfer Monroeville Schools Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
7:48 am 2197 Hettle Rd Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
7:58 am 1453 Settlement Rd Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
8:00 am 2386 St Rte 61 N Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
8:09 am Norwalk Catholic Elementary Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
8:13 am Norwalk Early Childhood Bus #4 AM Gessling, Stacey
trip06e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12. Page 1 of 1 We Care



